
UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

REVISED FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLES 2023/ 2024 
MSc VETERINARY ANATOMY & CELL BIOLOGY 

 
JVA 6103 MICROSCOPIC ANATOMY 

 

Approved: 

        ……… …..      21/11/2023 
              Chairman, Dept. of Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology                      Date 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 Monday 09/10/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Cell structure 
       “  

Dr. Kavoi  
  “  

Friday 13/10/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       ‘’  
       “                  

  “ 
  “                 

2 Monday 16/10/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
Extracellular matrix components 

  “ 
Dr. Ojoo 

Friday 20/10/2023 8:00-12:30 p.m. MASHUJAA DAY  

3 Monday 23/10/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Tissue types & components       
       “ 

 Dr. Ojoo  
  “ 

Friday 27/10/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
Respiratory system  

   “ 
Prof. Makanya 

4 Monday 30/10/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
       “ 

   “ 
   “ 

Friday 03/11/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Endocrine system  
       “ 

   “ 
   “ 

5 Monday 06/11/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
Cardiovascular system  

   “ 
   “ 

Friday 10/11/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

 “ 
 “ 

   “ 

6 Monday 13/11/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Lymphoid organs   
       “ 

Prof. Owiti 
   “ 

Friday 17/11/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

      “  
Digestive system  

   “ 
   “  

7 Monday 20/11/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
       “     

   “ 
    “ 

Friday 24/11/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

 Urinary system  
        “ 

Dr. Kavoi 
   “ 

8 Monday 27/11/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

        “ 
Nervous system  

   “ 
Dr. Kavoi  

Friday 01/12/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Nervous system  
       C.A.T           

   “  
      

9 Monday 04/12/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Special sense organs  
        “ 

     “ 
     “ 

Friday 08/12/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

        “ 
  Male reproductive system                       

     “  
  Prof. Onyango     

10 Monday 11/12/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

      “ 
      “ 

  “ 
  “ 

Friday 15/12/2023 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

      “ 
      “ 

  “ 
  “ 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

11 Monday 15/04/2024 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

 Female reproductive system      
       “ 

Dr. Ojoo 
  “ 

Friday 19/01/2024 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

       “ 
       “ 

  “ 
  “ 

12 Monday 22/01/2024 
 

8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

Integumentary system    
     “  

Prof. Onyango 
  “ 

Friday 26/01/2024 8:00- 10:00 a.m. 
10:30- 12:30 p.m. 

     “ 
     “ 

  “ 
  “ 

13    REVISION 

14 &15  EXAMINATIONS 


